
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 47 ALEXANDRE COSTA FERREIRA M 45 S 02:34:44
2 5 LUIZ FELIPE HUBER DE SALES M 26 S 02:37:35
3 21 ALEXANDRE ARAUJO ROCHA M 35 S 02:43:29
4 100 JESUN PEDRETE M 37 M0000 S 02:43:29
5 61 GUILHERME RAMALHETE M 0 S 02:44:19
6 29 RENATO ALVES M 35 S 02:45:27
7 28 FLAVIANO DE OLIVEIRA DAMACENO 

DOS SANTOS
M 39 S 02:45:44

8 33 DANIEL COMETTI BORLINI M 36 S 02:47:42
9 13 PABLO PAGIO M 33 S 02:47:42

10 64 EVERTON SIQUEIRA M 50 S 02:51:11
11 24 DIEGO PIZETTA M 37 S 02:52:33
12 98 ANDRE DA SILVA SANTOS M 33 M0000 S 02:54:44
13 51 EMERSON FARDIN M 47 S 02:55:07
14 46 ADRIANO SIMOES BEZERRA M 45 S 02:55:08
15 75 CELIO AVES M 0 S 02:55:08
16 83 RAFAEL PINHEIRO BUBACK M 36 S 02:55:39
17 82 MATEUS ROCHA ARAUJO M 24 S 02:55:39
18 9 LIONI DIOGO TEIXEIRA M 28 S 02:59:45
19 96 JHONATHAN SALES M 0 M0000 S 02:59:45
20 18 VALCIRLEI ESTEVAM MOREIRA M 31 S 02:59:45
21 400 MARCELAN MORO COUTO M 34 S 03:02:09
22 26 ELIAS JUNIOR(MYFRIEND) M 39 S 03:02:24
23 54 JOSIEL PEREIRA SILVEIRA M 47 S 03:06:32
24 25 DIOGO TISSIANEL VITORINO M 37 S 03:06:45
25 2 ARTHUR ORNELLAS CONDE RODRIGUES 

(ARTHING)
M 21 S 03:06:50

26 95 SANDRO DE OLIVEIRA DIAS M 0 M0000 S 03:08:51
27 12 YAN BALESTRERODE OLIVEIRA M 29 S 03:10:19
28 14 ELTON DE SOUZA CARNEIRO M 32 S 03:10:27
29 20 DERLAN CARMINATI M 0 S 03:11:20
30 602 ADAO TEIXEIRA DUARTE M 51 S 03:13:19
31 74 EVANDRO ALBANI M 0 S 03:13:52
32 44 NEWTON VERIANO M 0 S 03:14:11
33 93 FLAVIO TIGRAO M 44 M0000 S 03:14:57
34 71 RILDON MONTEIRO DO ESPIRITO 

SANTO
M 59 S 03:15:19

35 8 FABIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA M 28 S 03:17:53
36 86 TIAGO ROSA VIEIRA ALBERTINO M 41 S 03:17:54
37 87 WEIDEN SANTOS DE MIRANDA M 31 S 03:17:55

13/06/2023 - 21:32:20

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM       MASC



38 73 LUIS ANTONIO DE PAULA M 0 S 03:21:16
39 53 JOAO BATISTA NUNES M 46 S 03:23:37
40 30 RODRIGO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA M 39 S 03:24:13
41 94 MAYCON BERMOND AVILA M 42 M0000 S 03:24:58
42 57 MAXWELL COUTINHO BERGER M 46 S 03:29:02
43 62 NIVALDO DIAS M 53 S 03:29:20
44 56 MARCIO DORNELAS M 45 S 03:36:55
45 22 ANDRE PASSOS CORREA M 39 S 03:40:01
46 81 SAULO TEIXEIRA CARRANI M 42 S 03:45:24
47 84 RONDI DE SOUZA M 40 S 03:45:24
48 72 ARLENILSON RAMALHETE M 59 S 03:47:53
49 16 RODRIGO DE SANTANA PASCOAL M 32 S 03:54:54
50 69 AURELIO ANTONIO POSSATTI  POSSATTI M 58 S 03:58:45
51 35 ALEX OLIVEIRA CAMPOS M 42 S 04:15:08
52 70 MAX PIMENTEL DE ALMEIDA MARCAL M 59 S 04:24:06
53 88 PATRICK MORAES M 42 S 04:27:45
54 90 ALAN  TOMAZ CARDOSO DOS SANTOS M 40 S 04:27:45
55 34 ESTEVAO GARCIA M 43 S 04:51:36

13/06/2023 - 21:32:20

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM       MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 5 LUIZ FELIPE HUBER DE SALES M 26 S 02:37:35
2 2 ARTHUR ORNELLAS CONDE RODRIGUES 

(ARTHING)
M 21 S 03:06:50

13/06/2023 - 21:35:09

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM    PRO ELITE E SUB23    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 9 LIONI DIOGO TEIXEIRA M 28 S 02:59:45
2 96 JHONATHAN SALES M 0 M0000 S 02:59:45
3 12 YAN BALESTRERODE OLIVEIRA M 29 S 03:10:19
4 8 FABIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA M 28 S 03:17:53

13/06/2023 - 21:35:42

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM    PRO SUB30    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 13 PABLO PAGIO M 33 S 02:47:42
2 98 ANDRE DA SILVA SANTOS M 33 M0000 S 02:54:44
3 18 VALCIRLEI ESTEVAM MOREIRA M 31 S 02:59:45
4 400 MARCELAN MORO COUTO M 34 S 03:02:09
5 14 ELTON DE SOUZA CARNEIRO M 32 S 03:10:27
6 20 DERLAN CARMINATI M 0 S 03:11:20
7 16 RODRIGO DE SANTANA PASCOAL M 32 S 03:54:54

13/06/2023 - 21:36:01

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM    PRO MASTER A1    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 21 ALEXANDRE ARAUJO ROCHA M 35 S 02:43:29
2 100 JESUN PEDRETE M 37 M0000 S 02:43:29
3 29 RENATO ALVES M 35 S 02:45:27
4 28 FLAVIANO DE OLIVEIRA DAMACENO 

DOS SANTOS
M 39 S 02:45:44

5 33 DANIEL COMETTI BORLINI M 36 S 02:47:42
6 24 DIEGO PIZETTA M 37 S 02:52:33
7 26 ELIAS JUNIOR(MYFRIEND) M 39 S 03:02:24
8 25 DIOGO TISSIANEL VITORINO M 37 S 03:06:45
9 30 RODRIGO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA M 39 S 03:24:13

10 22 ANDRE PASSOS CORREA M 39 S 03:40:01

13/06/2023 - 21:36:16

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM    PRO MASTER A2    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 44 NEWTON VERIANO M 0 S 03:14:11
2 93 FLAVIO TIGRAO M 44 M0000 S 03:14:57
3 94 MAYCON BERMOND AVILA M 42 M0000 S 03:24:58
4 35 ALEX OLIVEIRA CAMPOS M 42 S 04:15:08
5 34 ESTEVAO GARCIA M 43 S 04:51:36

13/06/2023 - 21:36:31

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM    PRO MASTER B1    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 47 ALEXANDRE COSTA FERREIRA M 45 S 02:34:44
2 61 GUILHERME RAMALHETE M 0 S 02:44:19
3 51 EMERSON FARDIN M 47 S 02:55:07
4 46 ADRIANO SIMOES BEZERRA M 45 S 02:55:08
5 54 JOSIEL PEREIRA SILVEIRA M 47 S 03:06:32
6 53 JOAO BATISTA NUNES M 46 S 03:23:37
7 57 MAXWELL COUTINHO BERGER M 46 S 03:29:02
8 56 MARCIO DORNELAS M 45 S 03:36:55

13/06/2023 - 21:36:44

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM    PRO MASTER B2    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 64 EVERTON SIQUEIRA M 50 S 02:51:11
2 95 SANDRO DE OLIVEIRA DIAS M 0 M0000 S 03:08:51
3 602 ADAO TEIXEIRA DUARTE M 51 S 03:13:19
4 62 NIVALDO DIAS M 53 S 03:29:20

13/06/2023 - 21:36:55

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM    PRO MASTER C1    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 75 CELIO AVES M 0 S 02:55:08
2 74 EVANDRO ALBANI M 0 S 03:13:52
3 71 RILDON MONTEIRO DO ESPIRITO 

SANTO
M 59 S 03:15:19

4 73 LUIS ANTONIO DE PAULA M 0 S 03:21:16
5 72 ARLENILSON RAMALHETE M 59 S 03:47:53
6 69 AURELIO ANTONIO POSSATTI  POSSATTI M 58 S 03:58:45
7 70 MAX PIMENTEL DE ALMEIDA MARCAL M 59 S 04:24:06

13/06/2023 - 21:37:08

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM    PRO MASTER C2    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 82 MATEUS ROCHA ARAUJO / RAFAEL 

PINHEIRO BUBACK
M 24 S 02:55:39

2 86 TIAGO ROSA VIEIRA / WEIDEN SANTOS M 41 S 03:17:54
3 84 RONDI DE SOUZA / SAULO TEIXEIRA 

CARRANI
M 40 S 03:45:24

4 88 PATRICK MORAES / ALAN  TOMAZ 
CARDOSO

M 42 S 04:27:45

13/06/2023 - 21:41:19

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM    DUPLA PRO    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 78 ALESSANDRA SANTOS NEVES F 36 S 03:47:53
2 79 MARCELAINE ARAUJO DA VITORIA F 41 S 04:12:00
3 99 TABATA AMARAL F 0 M0000 S 04:15:51

13/06/2023 - 21:32:37

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM       FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 99 TABATA AMARAL F 0 M0000 S 04:15:51

13/06/2023 - 21:41:49

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM    PRO ELITE E SUB23 FEM    FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 78 ALESSANDRA SANTOS NEVES F 36 S 03:47:53

13/06/2023 - 21:42:21

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM    PRO MASTER A FEM    FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 79 MARCELAINE ARAUJO DA VITORIA F 41 S 04:12:00

13/06/2023 - 21:42:38

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

PRO 65KM    PRO MASTER B FEM    FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 401 THIAGO ALVES FONSECA M 34 S 01:56:08
2 310 ISAIAS PEREIRA ANDRADE M 37 S 01:56:11
3 414 NICOLAS BARRETO M 0 M0000 S 01:56:11
4 377 WESDEL DA SILVA / DANIEL FELIPE / 

WANDER DASILVA
M 45 S 01:56:27

5 302 ITALO FERRAREIS M 29 S 01:56:28
6 334 JOSENIR GOMES DA SILVA M 47 S 01:56:58
7 362 TONYS LEYS MOSCON DE ARAUJO M 37 S 01:58:16
8 312 MARCIO MELO DE OLIVEIRA M 31 S 01:58:58
9 305 VINICIUS MONTEIRO MOTA M 23 S 01:59:21

10 615 PEDRO DANIELEWICZ MENDES M 38 S 01:59:21
11 352 GUSTAVO MOTA DO SANTOS M 16 S 02:00:45
12 324 CRISTIANO SATOSHI SOUZA SUZUKI M 42 S 02:00:47
13 316 RAY LEPAUS FRANCA M 30 S 02:01:07
14 332 RODRIGO DOS SANTOS VIEIRA M 42 S 02:05:07
15 319 ADEMILTON MENEGARDO SANTOS M 49 S 02:06:11
16 383 JOSE SEBASTIAO CORREA MADURO M 35 S 02:08:29
17 301 NICOLLAS DE SOUZA ALVARENGA M 20 S 02:09:57
18 409 GABRIEL DA COSTA M 18 M0000 S 02:09:57
19 359 OGUILAR PIMENTEL JUNIOR M 37 S 02:10:18
20 339 FABIO MONTEIRO ROCHA M 54 S 02:12:12
21 412 BRUNO FREITAS M 36 M0000 S 02:13:11
22 318 RONAS HENRIQUE QUEIROZ CUNHA DE 

ABREU
M 34 S 02:14:12

23 317 RENAN SCHULTZ PINHO M 35 S 02:14:56
24 314 MATEUS APOLINARIO FILHO M 39 S 02:16:31
25 304 MATEUS RIBEIRO M 27 S 02:18:16
26 398 ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA JR M 38 S 02:18:27
27 338 ERASMO CARLOS CORREA DOS SANTOS M 55 S 02:18:28
28 389 TIAGO ZAMPIROLLI / LUCAS 

ZAMPIROLLI
M 38 S 02:21:16

29 330 MARCOS DE PAULO XAVIER M 41 S 02:24:44
30 313 MARCOS FERNANDO MIRANDA DE 

SOUZA
M 39 S 02:25:00

31 356 EDEMILSO LUCIANO ARSI XAVIER M 42 S 02:28:10
32 402 DIOGO DE SOUZA SANTOS M 33 S 02:28:29
33 321 BRUNO WANZELER TEIXEIRA M 40 S 02:28:29
34 343 SEBASTIAO DE JESUS EVANGELISTA M 56 S 02:30:52
35 350 JOAO PAULO DO ROSARIO BATISTA M 16 S 02:31:36
36 344 VALCEDIR MOREIRA M 57 S 02:32:18

13/06/2023 - 20:58:00

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM       MASC



37 403 RAFAEL AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO M 32 S 02:33:17
38 354 DENNER WAGENMCKER M 29 S 02:34:45
39 384 ADOLFO  SILVEIRA / FERNANDO DA 

SILVA
M 33 S 02:35:21

40 326 EDUARDO ALVES DA SILVA M 45 S 02:35:27
41 382 ELIENAI MARTINS MAGALHAES M 36 S 02:39:19
42 333 SANDERSON IZOTOM PONTES M 44 S 02:40:03
43 347 ANTONINHO DE JESUS EVANGELISTA M 60 S 02:41:33
44 387 JOHN WILLIAM PINHEIRO / LUIZ 

ROBERTO DE SALES
M 27 S 02:43:00

45 380 FERNANDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA FREITAS 
/ GILDETE PEREIR

M 40 S 02:45:41

46 325 DIEGO JOSE CORDEIRO M 40 S 02:46:20
47 327 ELYHEDER RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 40 S 02:53:33
48 341 MARCOS ANTONIO RODRIGUES DE 

SOUZA 
M 50 S 02:54:53

49 345 VALDEIR MIRANDA BARBOZA M 57 S 02:57:38
50 358 LUCAS VITOR DA SILVA M 26 S 02:58:51
51 360 PATRICK MUNIZ BARROS M 48 S 02:58:53
52 307 ALEXANDRE MORAIS DE MEDEIROS M 36 S 02:58:53
53 411 FERNANDO PIMENTEL M 0 M0000 S 03:01:15
54 340 FLAVIO RUBERTH GAUDIO M 51 S 03:03:04
55 396 ROBSON MARKES FERREIRA M 53 S 03:17:39
56 612 LUIZ FERNANDO  FAIRICH DE AGUIAR M 20 S 03:18:24
57 306 ANDRE PEREIRA M 33 S 03:18:51
58 391 ALESSANDRO M 44 S 03:45:13
59 390 JEDER REZENDE DE MORAES M 57 S 04:05:21
60 357 ELIAKIM CARLOS BARROS M 34 S 04:42:21

13/06/2023 - 20:58:00

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM       MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 352 GUSTAVO MOTA DO SANTOS M 16 S 02:00:45
2 409 GABRIEL DA COSTA M 18 M0000 S 02:09:57

13/06/2023 - 20:35:06

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SJUVENIL    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 414 NICOLAS BARRETO M 0 M0000 S 01:56:11
2 350 JOAO PAULO DO ROSARIO BATISTA M 16 S 02:31:36

13/06/2023 - 20:35:58

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SJUNIOR    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 301 NICOLLAS DE SOUZA ALVARENGA M 20 S 02:09:57

13/06/2023 - 20:37:31

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SPORT23    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 302 ITALO FERRAREIS M 29 S 01:56:28
2 305 VINICIUS MONTEIRO MOTA M 23 S 01:59:21
3 304 MATEUS RIBEIRO M 27 S 02:18:16
4 612 LUIZ FERNANDO  FAIRICH DE AGUIAR M 20 S 03:18:24

13/06/2023 - 20:37:09

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SPORT30    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 401 THIAGO ALVES FONSECA M 34 S 01:56:08
2 310 ISAIAS PEREIRA ANDRADE M 37 S 01:56:11
3 362 TONYS LEYS MOSCON DE ARAUJO M 37 S 01:58:16
4 312 MARCIO MELO DE OLIVEIRA M 31 S 01:58:58
5 615 PEDRO DANIELEWICZ MENDES M 38 S 01:59:21
6 316 RAY LEPAUS FRANCA M 30 S 02:01:07
7 383 JOSE SEBASTIAO CORREA MADURO M 35 S 02:08:29
8 318 RONAS HENRIQUE QUEIROZ CUNHA DE 

ABREU
M 34 S 02:14:12

9 317 RENAN SCHULTZ PINHO M 35 S 02:14:56
10 314 MATEUS APOLINARIO FILHO M 39 S 02:16:31
11 398 ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA JR M 38 S 02:18:27
12 313 MARCOS FERNANDO MIRANDA DE 

SOUZA
M 39 S 02:25:00

13 402 DIOGO DE SOUZA SANTOS M 33 S 02:28:29
14 403 RAFAEL AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO M 32 S 02:33:17
15 382 ELIENAI MARTINS MAGALHAES M 36 S 02:39:19
16 306 ANDRE PEREIRA M 33 S 03:18:51

13/06/2023 - 20:45:09

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SPORT A    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 334 JOSENIR GOMES DA SILVA M 47 S 01:56:58
2 324 CRISTIANO SATOSHI SOUZA SUZUKI M 42 S 02:00:47
3 332 RODRIGO DOS SANTOS VIEIRA M 42 S 02:05:07
4 319 ADEMILTON MENEGARDO SANTOS M 49 S 02:06:11
5 330 MARCOS DE PAULO XAVIER M 41 S 02:24:44
6 321 BRUNO WANZELER TEIXEIRA M 40 S 02:28:29
7 326 EDUARDO ALVES DA SILVA M 45 S 02:35:27
8 333 SANDERSON IZOTOM PONTES M 44 S 02:40:03
9 325 DIEGO JOSE CORDEIRO M 40 S 02:46:20

10 327 ELYHEDER RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 40 S 02:53:33

13/06/2023 - 20:45:20

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SPORT B    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 339 FABIO MONTEIRO ROCHA M 54 S 02:12:12
2 338 ERASMO CARLOS CORREA DOS SANTOS M 55 S 02:18:28
3 343 SEBASTIAO DE JESUS EVANGELISTA M 56 S 02:30:52
4 344 VALCEDIR MOREIRA M 57 S 02:32:18
5 341 MARCOS ANTONIO RODRIGUES DE 

SOUZA 
M 50 S 02:54:53

6 345 VALDEIR MIRANDA BARBOZA M 57 S 02:57:38
7 411 FERNANDO PIMENTEL M 0 M0000 S 03:01:15
8 340 FLAVIO RUBERTH GAUDIO M 51 S 03:03:04

13/06/2023 - 20:45:37

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SPORT C    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 347 ANTONINHO DE JESUS EVANGELISTA M 60 S 02:41:33

13/06/2023 - 20:45:53

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SPORT D    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 363 BERNARDO GOBBI LELLIS M 36 - EP 01:44:50
2 413 JOSE ROBERTO FERNANDES M 0 M0000 - EP 01:45:14

13/06/2023 - 20:54:18

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    EBIKE    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 412 BRUNO FREITAS M 36 M0000 S 02:13:11

13/06/2023 - 20:47:17

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SPORT PNE    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 396 ROBSON MARKES FERREIRA M 53 S 03:17:39
2 391 ALESSANDRO M 44 S 03:45:13
3 390 JEDER REZENDE DE MORAES M 57 S 04:05:21

13/06/2023 - 20:54:57

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SPORT TANDEN    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 359 OGUILAR PIMENTEL JUNIOR M 37 S 02:10:18
2 356 EDEMILSO LUCIANO ARSI XAVIER M 42 S 02:28:10
3 354 DENNER WAGENMCKER M 29 S 02:34:45
4 358 LUCAS VITOR DA SILVA M 26 S 02:58:51
5 360 PATRICK MUNIZ BARROS M 48 S 02:58:53
6 307 ALEXANDRE MORAIS DE MEDEIROS M 36 S 02:58:53
7 357 ELIAKIM CARLOS BARROS M 34 S 04:42:21

13/06/2023 - 20:46:51

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SPORT TANQUE    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 389 TIAGO ZAMPIROLLI / LUCAS 

ZAMPIROLLI
M 38 S 02:21:16

2 384 ADOLFO  SILVEIRA / FERNANDO DA 
SILVA

M 33 S 02:35:21

3 387 JOHN WILLIAM PINHEIRO / LUIZ 
ROBERTO DE SALES

M 27 S 02:43:00

13/06/2023 - 20:50:42

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    DUPLA SPORT    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 380 FERNANDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA FREITAS 

/ GILDETE PEREIR
M 40 S 02:45:41

13/06/2023 - 20:51:48

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    DUPLA MISTA SPORT    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 377 WESDEL DA SILVA / DANIEL FELIPE / 

WANDER DASILVA
M 45 S 01:56:27

13/06/2023 - 20:53:58

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SPORT TRIO MISTO    MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 410 ISABELY CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA F 0 M0000 S 02:16:30
2 364 THAINA CONCEICAO DE SOUZA F 27 S 02:32:18
3 408 VANUZA RESSUREICAO DE ALMEIDA F 36 M0000 S 02:36:08
4 368 STAICY HILANA BERTULANI F 27 S 02:47:07
5 366 JESSICA MARIA PIMENTEL 

GEGENHEIMER
F 28 S 02:47:48

6 371 VIVIANE ARAUJO F 39 S 02:50:26
7 367 MORGANA FALQUETO PINHO F 29 S 02:53:28
8 365 BRUNA DE SOUZA SILVA SALES F 29 S 03:03:35
9 375 FABRICIA IZOTON PONTES GAVA F 42 S 03:08:05

13/06/2023 - 21:03:38

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM       FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 410 ISABELY CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA F 0 M0000 S 02:16:30
2 364 THAINA CONCEICAO DE SOUZA F 27 S 02:32:18
3 368 STAICY HILANA BERTULANI F 27 S 02:47:07
4 366 JESSICA MARIA PIMENTEL 

GEGENHEIMER
F 28 S 02:47:48

5 367 MORGANA FALQUETO PINHO F 29 S 02:53:28
6 365 BRUNA DE SOUZA SILVA SALES F 29 S 03:03:35

13/06/2023 - 20:59:49

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SPORT30 FEM    FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 408 VANUZA RESSUREICAO DE ALMEIDA F 36 M0000 S 02:36:08
2 371 VIVIANE ARAUJO F 39 S 02:50:26

13/06/2023 - 21:00:17

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SPORT A FEM    FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 375 FABRICIA IZOTON PONTES GAVA F 42 S 03:08:05

13/06/2023 - 21:01:05

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

SPORT 45KM    SPORT B FEM    FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 610 JECIMAR MACHADO M 32 S 03:02:01
2 609 FILIPE AMORIM DE OLIVEIRA M 30 S 03:45:45

13/06/2023 - 20:26:54

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

TURISMO 35KM       MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 603 AMANDA CARDOSO DE LIMA AMORIM F 29 S 03:45:46

13/06/2023 - 20:27:15

EXTREME MTB - VIANA

TURISMO 35KM       FEM


